
Xebec Model School 
(English Version) 

Exam Routine  

1st Term Assessment - 2024 

Level: VI to X 
 

Date 

&  

Day 

VI VII VIII IX X 

09:00 

10:30 

09:00 

10:30 

09:00 

10:30 

09:00 

10:30 

09:00 

10:30 

06/03/2024 

Wednesday 
- - - - Religion 

07/03/2024 

Thursday 
English English 

Digital 

Tech. 
Religion Biology  

10/03/2024 

Sunday 
Math Math Bengali Bengali  

General 

Math 

11/03/2024 

Monday 
- - Religion 

Digital 

Tech. 
English 2nd  

13/03/2024 

Wednesday 
Bengali Bengali - - Physics 

14/03/2024 

Thursday 

Digital 

Tech. 

Digital 

Tech. 
English English Chemistry 

18/03/2024 

Monday 
Science Science Math Math 

Higher 

Math 

19/03/2024 

Tuesday 
- - - - Bengali 1st  

20/03/2024 

Wednesday 
HSS HSS Science Science Bengali 2nd  

21/03/2024 

Thursday 
Religion Religion HSS HSS BGS 

 

The authority deserves the sole right to change the schedule due to 

unavoidable reason. 
 

1. Students Should enter into the Assessment Hall 15 minutes earlier 

from the schedule time. 

2. Collect Admit Card from Office during office hour from 3rd March 

2024 to 6th March 2024 by clearing all dues (If any) up to March 2024.  

3. All are requested not to make a queue for Admit Card on the 

Assessment Day. 

 


