Xebec Model School

(English Version)
Exam Routine
1st Term Assessment - 2024

Level: VI to X

Date	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X
&	09:00	09:00	09:00	09:00	09:00
Day	10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30
06/03/2024	-	-	-	-	Religion
Wednesday					
07/03/2024	English	English	Digital Tech.	Religion	Biology
Thursday					
10/03/2024	Math	Math	Bengali	Bengali	General
Sunday					Math
11/03/2024	-	-	Religion	Digital Tech.	English 2 nd
Monday					
13/03/2024	Bengali	Bengali	-	-	Physics
Wednesday					
14/03/2024	Digital	Digital	English	English	Chemistry
Thursday	Tech.	Tech.	Liigiisii	Liigiisii	Chemistry
18/03/2024	Science	Science	Math	Math	Higher
Monday					Math
19/03/2024	-	-	-	-	Bengali 1st
Tuesday					
20/03/2024	HSS	HSS	Science	Science	Bengali 2 nd
Wednesday					
21/03/2024	Religion	Religion	HSS	HSS	BGS
Thursday	Religion	Religion	1100	1100	מטמ

The authority deserves the sole right to change the schedule due to unavoidable reason.

- 1. Students Should enter into the Assessment Hall 15 minutes earlier from the schedule time.
- 2. Collect Admit Card from Office during office hour from 3rd March 2024 to 6th March 2024 by clearing all dues (If any) up to March 2024.
- 3. All are requested not to make a queue for Admit Card on the Assessment Day.